NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0417358 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/23/2018 11:37:48 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ASHLAND AMERICAN LITTLE LEAGUE, INC.

Company ID: 0417358
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/13/1996 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/23/2018 11:37:48 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105

Registered Agent Name/Address

SCOTT L. WAMSLEY, JR. 2826 TERRACE BLVD ASHLAND, KY 41102

Current Officers

President	Don Ashby	P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105
Secretary	Holly Billups	P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105
Treasurer	Scott L Wamsley, Jr	P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105
Vice President	Mike Compliment	P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105

Directors

Director	Christina Church	P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105
Director	Aaron Sutton	P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105
Director	Jason Davis	P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105
Director	Rick Francis	P.O. BOX 882 ASHLAND, KY 41105

County: Boyd
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Scott L. Wamsley Jr Title Treasurer